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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown

90544001
009195145
9195145
9192157S1
09192157
90544001S1
09192157S1
90544001
09195145
1605996
93189698
093189698
1605009
1605009S1
1605035
1605080
1605099
1605957
1605957S1
1605992
1605998
90544001
009192157
09195145
90544001S1
0919215751
9192157
9192157S1
09192157
9195145
090544001
93176115
93176429
93179707
93179708
93181189
009195145
93189698

OEM Cross Reference

Technika 01231
MEYLE 0252305719PD
MEYLE 0252305719PD
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OSSCA
OSSCA
LPR-SA

LPR

KAWE
REMSA
REMSA
BREMBO
BREMBO
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY
VAN HECK
STELLOX
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
BSF

DODA

JPN
ACEMARK
METZGER
E.T.F.
AUTOMEGA
JP GROUP

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

ATE

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

sbs

WEEN
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBEST

ICER
RECOFICIAL
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
ProfiPower
BPROAUTO
TOPRAN
HART
METELLI
METELLI
HART

4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
NK

BRECK
ZIMMERMANN

04716
04716
05P1197
05P690
068302
068302
068302
07B31426
07B31426
07010036
101720059
1047002BSX
1050020
1050020
1050404
1050404
10533
1070120083
10H9034JPN
111079
1170091
120811
120072110
1263600310
13046071162NSETMS
13046071162
13046071162NSETMS
1501223617
1511309
1617275780
1617275780
16232
16232
1801ASHF
181248
181248
190641
193649
1B1020
1BP30881AA
205781
215914
2202580
2202580
221119
223060P
223060P
223617
230570070110
230571951
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